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Flevo Clubrecords

Naam

Licentie

Tijd

Locatie

25 meter schoolslag heren

Joran den Boer
Stefan den Boer

Bart van Meerveld
Bart Mansier
Alexander Ruitenbeek
Guido Kranenburg
JanAlbert de Vente
Frank van 't Klooster
Jacco Rook

Anne Jaap Deinum
Joost Molan

9900027
9600099
9800407

8801879
200402141
8100341
197101495

29.35
27.07
24.46
23.05
23.93
21.40
21.47
17.59
18.44
17.73
19.27

Barneveld
Spakenburg
Nijkerk

Nijkerk

50 meter schoolslag heren

Joran den Boer
Gisbert van Veldhuisen
Richard van Veluw
Bart Mansier
Martijn vd laan
Martijn vd Laan
Frank van 't Klooster
Sjors Pijl

Norbert Heimensen
Daan van Rooten
Matthijm Wassink
Frank v't Klooster
Alon Meijer

Jordi Smal

Mattijs van der Louw
Matthijm Wassink
Mark Stolk

Arjan Bijl

Lennart Kluiters
Stefan Scheffer
Frans de Lange
Remy Haverlag
Frans de Lange
Joost Molan

Pieter Buitelaar
Adolf Lozeman
Ruud Boele

9900027
200100481

9200867
9001719
9001719
8801879
201100865
9001149
200203331

8801879
200901551
8905721
9705313

8402179
199800117
9001591

199206249

8200627
199206249

7101495
197601693
197301631
196601677

1:04.07
1:01.57
53.10
46.44
46.06
44.38
40.15
48.15
36.37
47.24
35.50
35.76
53.99
30.86
45.95
34.90
36.09
39.74
35.06
33.40
43.47
36.84
40.19
42.55
37.61
45.39
46.44

Nijkerk
Nunspeet

Barneveld
Nijkerk

Eindhoven
Dronten
FEindhoven

Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Rhenen
Eindhoven

Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Harderwijk

Eindhoven
Nunspeet
Kampen
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Datum

04-02-2006
11-10-2003
28-06-2007
01-01-2001
01-01-2000
01-01-2001
01-01-2001
01-01-2001
17-12-2018
01-01-2001
15-12-2015

25-03-2006
07-03-2009
01-01-2000
10-11-2001
01-01-2000
24-11-2001
01-01-2000
06-07-2024
25-10-2003
03-07-2016
01-01-1989
04-11-2003
07-07-2024
24-09-2005
06-07-2014
01-01-1992
17-10-2002
03-07-2016
27-02-2010
01-01-1996
01-07-2017
19-04-2008
25-05-2024
18-12-2012
25-03-2023
19-06-2023
02-07-2022

Baan

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
25
50
25
50
25
25
50
25
25
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
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16
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18
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20
20
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30
45
50

10
11
12
12
13
14
15
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
25
30

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

+ + + 4+ +

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

+ + o+

Bob Buikema

194500139

1:14.08

Nijkerk

100 meter schoolslag heren

Joran den Boer

Bart Mansier

Bart Mansier

E. Veer

Stefan den Boer
Frank van 't Klooster
Sjors Pijl

Norbert Heimensen
Renzo Meester
Matthijm Wassink
Frank v't Klooster
Matthijs van der Louw
Daniel Rykov
Matthijs van der Louw
Lennart Kluiters
Stefan Scheffer
Arjan Bijl

Lennart Kluiters
Matthijm Wassink
Frans de Lange
Remy Haverlag
Frans de Lange
Pieter Buitelaar
Sven Mandema

9900027
9200867
9200867

9600099
8801879
201100865
9001149
200202897

8801879
9705313
200204975
9705313
9001591

199800117
9001591

199206249

8200627
199206249
197601693
197101755

2:10.73
1:55.41
1:42.93
1:36.90
1:35.81
1:25.88
1:47.52
1:23.36
1:41.34
1:18.50
1:21.06
1:37.31
1:18.30
1:37.09
1:03.70
1:15.60
1:26.14
1:18.70
1:12.50
1:44.32
1:21.17
1:28.40
1:24.86
1:46.07

Nijkerk
Barneveld
Harderwijk

Eindhoven
Cuijk
Eindhoven

Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Hattem

Eindhoven
Putten

Eindhoven
Harderwijk
Barneveld
Kampen
Kampen

200 meter schoolslag heren

Rick de Kreek
Robert vd Kieft
Renzo Meester
Martijn vd Laan
Sjors Pijl

Norbert Heimensen
Matthijm Wassink
Jordi Smal

Alon Meijer
Jan-Albert de Vente
Matthijm Wassink
Matthijs van der Louw
Lennart Kluiters
Matthijm Wassink
Frans de Lange
Remy Haverlag
Frans de Lange

400201

2002897
9001719
201100865
9001149

8905721
200901551
8903287

199705313
9001591

199206249
8200627
199206249

4:22.15
3:30.20
4:00.86
3:19.46
3:38.31
3:05.13
2:50.00
3:00.22
4:21.78
2:56.28
2:46.70
3:15.56
2:57.86
2:39.10
3:40.47
3:08.60
3:22.93

Nijkerk

Lelystad
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Nijkerk

Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Vaassen

Nijkerk
Putten

Eindhoven
Apeldoorn
Veenendaal

02-07-2022

14-12-2006
01-01-2000
15-12-2001
01-01-1980
19-01-2008
01-01-2000
06-07-2024
29-11-2003
03-07-2016
01-01-1989
23-02-2003
30-06-2013
01-12-2018
06-07-2014
22-09-2007
01-01-1994
03-07-2016
16-01-2010
01-01-1995
04-07-2015
19-01-2008
27-01-2024
23-09-2023
23-09-2023

17-12-2013
01-01-1985
04-10-2014
14-12-2002
06-07-2024
11-12-2003
01-01-1989
14-12-2004
06-07-2024
10-12-2005
01-01-1992
15-12-2015
19-12-2009
01-01-1995
04-07-2015
13-09-2008
29-10-2022

25

25
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
25
50
25
50
25
25
50
25
25
50
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
50
25
25
25
50
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
25



10 jaar  Jeroen de Heus 9800317 6:47.81  Nijkerk 16-12-2008 25



